State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement
(Long Form) in Relation to the 2014 Election Year

Candidate or Committee Name

Communications Workers of America Dist. 2-13 Pol. Ed. Com. Letha M. Perry

Candidate or Committee's Treasurer

Political Party (for candidates)

Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street, Route, or P.O. Box)
9602 D Martin Luther King Jr. Highway

Office Sought (for Candidates)  |District/Division City, State, Zip Code

Lanham, MD 20706

Daytime Phone #
301-429-2500

Election Cycle Reporting Period (check one):

D Primary - First Report Pre-primary Report D Post-primary Report

D General - First Report D Pre-general Report D Post-general Report

Check if Applicable:

D Amended Report
You must also check box of
appropriate reporting period

D Final Report
Zero balance required.
PAC must also file Form F-6
Dissolution

Non-Election Cycle Reporting Period:

Annual Report 2014 Calendar Year
Due last Saturday in March or within 6 days thereafter

REPORT TOTALS

Fill in totals at the completion of the report.

RECEIPTS OF FUNDS: Totals for this CASH BALANCE SUMMARY
Period Beginning Balance $2,345.11
Contributions $19,000.00 (ending balance from previous report)
Monetary Contributions from all Fund-Raising + $0.00 Total Monetary Contributions + $19,000.00
Events Total Other Income +$0.00
Receipt of a Transfer of Excess Funds + $0.00 Subtotal: PN = $21,345.11
Total Monetary Contributions:
Total Expenditures Paid $18,750.00
Total Contributions: Total Disbursements of Excess Funds + $0.00
Repayment of Loans + $0.00
Other Income $0.00 Subtotal: = $18,750.00
Loans Received + $0.00
Total Other icome: ______________ SEUN Ending Balance: = $2,505.11
(Subtotal a. - Subtotal b.)
OUTSTANDING LOANS & DEBTS: *Note: Report cannot be submitted with a negative
Unpaid Bills $0.00 balance.
Outstanding Loans + $0.00
: $0.00 TOTAL EXPENDITURE§ ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(Add total expenditures from all reports)
$21,200.00
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(Add total contributions from all reports)
$21,950.00

CONTRIBUTIONS
$250.00 OR LESS

DATE CONTRIBUTOR'S FULL NAME OR COMMITTEE'S NAME IAMOUNT
Subtotal of contributions of $250.00 or less $0.00
CONTRIBUTIONS
MORE THAN $250.00
DATE ICONTRIBUTOR'S FULL NAME OR COMMITTEE'S NAME ]AMOUNI'
[ I [




Apr 23, 2014 CWA COPE PCC $19,000.00
/Address: 501 3rd Street

NW

Washington, DC, 20001, Contributor's Job: (individual contributor only) - N/A
Where Contributor Works: (individual contributor only) - N/A

/Affiliation: (political committee only) - Parent PAC

Mailing Address:

Subtotal of all contributions of more than $250.00 $19,000.00
Subtotal of all contributions of $250 or less $0.00
Total Contributions: $19,000.00

FUND-RAISING EVENTS

All monetary contributions received at a fundraiser must be reported in the Event Summary below.
If contributor's name and amount are not listed, the contribution must be turned over to the West Virginia General Revenue Fund. The
only exception to this rule may apply to political party executive committees. (WV Code 3-8-5a).

OTHER INCOME: INTEREST, REFUNDS, MISCELLANEOUS
RECEIPTS

Date Source of Income Type of Receipt Amount
Total Other Income: $0.00
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
Date Name and Contributor Information Description of Contribution Value
Total In-Kind Contributions: $0.00

LOANS

West Virginia Code: §3-8-5f. Loans to candidates, organizations or persons for election purposes.

"Every candidate, financial agent, person or association of persons or organization advocating or opposing the nominationor election of any
candidate or the passage or defeat of any issue or item to be voted upon may not receive any money or anyother thing of value toward election
expenses except from the candidate, his or her spouse or a lending institution. All loans shallbe evidenced by a written agreement executed by the
lender, whether the candidate, his or her spouse, or the lending institution. Such agreement shall state the date and amount of the loan, the terms,
including interest and repayment schedule, and adescription of the collateral, if any, and the full names and addresses of all parties to the
agreement. A copy of the agreementshall be filed with the financial statement next required after the loan is executed.”

The loan agreement must include all items asked for in the statute. (See abowe.) The loan agreement does not hawe to follow a certain format;
generally, if all the required information is listed, any format is acceptable. Candidates or political committees that take out a loan for the campaign
through a bank or other commercial lending institution must include a copy of the loan agreement executed with that bank or institution. Candidates
should not take out loans which are partially for personal use and partially for the campaign. It is almost impossible to keep reporting straight in this
case. Any money a candidate contributes to his or her campaign committee with the hope of repayment must be treated as a loan and reported in
this section. When a candidate determines that no further repayment can be expected, the loan can be reported as repaid in this section by entering
the amount left to repay in the repayments column and reporting the same amount as a contribution from the candidate on Page 2. These loans
must be executed in writing. Caution: Candidates may not carry outstanding loans from one campaign to the next. Each campaign is
separate. Funds from a current campaign cannot be used to repay a loan from a previous campaign.

HOW TO REPORT LOANS

1. Each loan for your campaign should be listed on a separate line. (Each time youloan money to the campaign or get a loan, it is considered to
be a separate loan.)Include the following information on the form below.
a. loans(s) from prior reporting periods and the balance of each loan(Col A.) If a payment was made on the loan, list that in Col. C. Any
loan thatwas repaid in previous reporting periods does not need to be listed.
b. new loans, the amount (Col. B), any repayments (Col. C), and thebalance (Col. D.)
2. Attach a copy of the loan agreement for each loan received during the reporting period.

LOANS (CONTINUED)

Bank Loans: List name & address or financial institution Column A Column B Column C Column D
Candidate or Candidate's Spouse Loans: List name, Balance of previous) Amount of new loan | Repayments during |Balance outstanding
residence and mailing address of person(s) making or loan at end of period | received during period period at end of period

cosigning loan

Amount Date  |Amount Date  |Amount Amount
Loans Received Repayment of LoansOutstanding Loans
0 0 o |




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

Date
Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Name of Person or Vendor And Address

Edgell 2014

600 5th Street

New Martinsville, WV, 26155,
Erik Wells 2014 Committee
PO Box 2545

Chaeleston, WV, 25302,
Friends of Mike Romano

25 Conifer

Bridgeport, WV, 26330,
Friends of Randy Swartzmiller 2014
216 Heartwood Dr

Chester, WV, 26034,

Jones for the House

306 N. 10th Street

Weirton, WV, 26062,

Friends of Phil Diserio

866 Donegal Drive, W
Fillansbee, WV, 26037,
Storch for House

25 Oakmont Road

Wheeling, WV, 26003,

Smith for WV House 2014
2283 Warden Run Road
Wheeling, WV, 26003,
Friends of Mike Ferro

1309 Marshall Street
McMechen, WV, 26040,

Dawe Pethel for House 2014
PO Box 990

Hundred, WV, 26575,

Friends of Dan Poling

114 Star Avenue

Parkersburg, WV, 26101,
Mike Bright for House of Delegates
575 Independence Rd
Sandyville, WV, 25275,
Committee to Elect Josh McGrath
84 Sir Barton Drive

Evans, WV, 25241,

Friends of Josh Martin

PO Box 513

Poca, WV, 25159,

John Roach for Delegate 2014
2102 Shore Street

Pt. Pleasant, WV, 25550,
Morgan for Delegate

PO Box 117

Huntington, WV, 25708,
Hombuckle for hOuse

4094 8th Street Rd
HUntington, WV, 25701,

Doug Reynolds 2014

PO Box 4040

Huntington, WV, 25729,
Committee to Re-Elect Dale Stephens
PO Box 9006

Huntington, WV, 25704,
Committee to Elect Joe Hutchinson
PO Box 64

Barboursyille, WV, 25504,
Perdue for Delegate

635 Whites Creek Rd
Prichard, WV, 25555,
Committee to Elect Ken Hicks
192 Hidden Valley Road
Kenova, WV, 25530,

Justin Marcum for House 2014
PO Box 2531

Williamson, WV, 25661,

Purpose
Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Amount
$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00




Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Committee to Re-Elect Hary K. Whit
PO Box 1985

Gilbert, WV, 25621,

Friends of Eldridge

4754 Coal River Road

Alum Creek, WV, 25003,

Gary McCallister WV Delegate
PO Box 192

Sod, WV, 25564,

Barry L. Brown

PO Box 1431

Danwille, WV, 25053,
Committee to Elect David Graham
527 Palmer Ave

Apt 2

Logan, WV, 25601,

Ted Tomblin for house 2014
PO Box 191

Logan, WV, 25601,

Linda Goode Phillips

PO Box 505

Pineville, WV, 24874,
Committee to Re-Elect Clif Moore
PO Box 67

Thorpe, WV, 24888,

Friends to Elect Carol Bailey
126 Magnolia Street

Princeton, WV, 24740,

Friends of Rock Moye

125 Waterbug Lane

Crab Orchard, WV, 25827,
Committee to Elect MickBates
PO Box 844

Beckley, WV, 25801,
McKnight for House

111 Pine Park Place

Beckley, WV, 25801,
Committee to Elect David Perry
321 Summerlee Avenue

Oak Hill, WV, 25901,

Pino for House

300 Olyeravee

Oak Hill, WV, 25901,

Staggers House of Delegates
36 Barrington Road
Fayetteville, WV, 25840,

David Walker for House

1056 Elk River Road, North
Clendenin, WV, 25045,

Boggs for House 2014

145 Holy Gray Raod

Sutton, WV, 26601,

Caudill 4 House

PO Box 1073

St. Albans, WV, 25177,

Byrd for House Campaign

1151 Emerald Road
Charleston, WV, 25314,
Committee to Elect Bobbie Hatfield
3 Wilbur Dr

South Charleston, WV, 25303,
Sherri Wong

1533 Hampton Drive
Charleston, WV, 25314,
Nancy Guthrie for House

5300 Kanawha Awe
Charleston, WV, 25304,
Committee to Elect Mark A Hunt
901 Edgewood EDrive
Charleston, WV, 25302,
Committee to Re-Elect Danny Wells
18 Califomia Avenue

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00




Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Apr 24, 2014

Charleston, WV, 25311,
Friends of Brad Heflin
1337 Virginia Street East
Charleston, WV, 25301,

Committee to Re-Elect Adam R Young

207 Main Street

Summersuville, WV, 26651,
Flowers for West Virginia

PO Box 1108

Lewisburg, WV, 24901,

Denise Campbell

RT 1 Box 330-36

Elkins, WV, 26214,

Dana Lynch

176 Wood Plant Rd

Webster Springs, WV, 26288,
Bill Hamilton

PO Box 1192

Buckhannon, WV, 26201,

Peggy Donaldson Smith

518 Center Ave

Weston, WV, 26452,

Committee to Elect Tammy Stemple
39 oak Gainer Road

Phillipi, WV, 26416,

Committee to Elect Ron Fragale
503 East Main Street
Clarksburg, WV, 26301,
Committee to Elect Richard laquinta
282 Main Street

Clarksburg, WV, 26301,

Miley for WV

230 West Pike St, Suite 205
Clarksburg, WV, 26301,

Friends of Mike Manypeny

233 Dogwood Lane

Grafton, WV, 26354,

Friends to Re-Elect Mike Caputo
PO Box 867

Barrackvlle, WV, 26559,
Committee to Elect Linda Longstreth
804 Ohio Awe

Fairmont, WV, 26554,
Committee to Elect Tim Manchin
1543 Fairmont Avenue

Fairmont, WV, 26554,

Barill for the HOuse

18 W 5th Street

Westover, WV, 26501,

Friends of Barbara (Fleischauer)
174 Chancery Row
MOrgantown, WV, 26505,
Nancy Jamison for WV House
PO Box 268

Dellslow, WV, 26531,

Charlene for the House

3716 Swallowtail

Morgantown, WV, 26505,
Committee to Elect Michael Safcsak
80 Airport Blvd

Suiet M

Morgantown, WV, 26505,
Committee to Elect Larry Williams
751 Senior Drive

Tunnelton, WV, 26444,

Isaac for WV

PO Box 578

Franklin, WV, 26807,

Friends of Jason Barrett

3045 Greenburg Rd

Martinsburg, WV, 25404,
Lawrence for Delegate

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00




PO Box 817
Shepherdstown, WV, 25443,

Apr 24, 2014 Skinner for WV Contribution $250.00
PO Box 366
Shepherdstown, WV, 25443,

Apr 24, 2014 Ryan White for Board of Ed Contribution $250.00

PO Box 18387

South Charleston, WV, 25303,

Apr 24, 2014 Lutz for Delegate Contribution $250.00
175 Wheatland Road

Chares Town, WV, 25414,

Total Expenditures: $18,750.00
RECEIPT OF ATRANSFER OF EXCESS FUNDS
> Total Receiptof Trandir of cess Funcs: 000
DISBURSEMENT OF EXCESS FUNDS

Total Disbursement of Excess Funds: $0.00

UNPAID BILLS

Date Group or Firm Affiliation Purpose Amount
Total Unpaid Bills: $0.00

Submitted: Apr 29, 2014 at 3:08:14 PM
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